Kwa Zulu Natal: 2024

Discipline Gender

Epee Men's

YOB Ranking type
2007 - 2012 Rolling (1:1)

Ageclass Category
u17 Individual
Nation type Same points

License nation only Best result

T1 29.10.2023 Hillcrest Kwa Zulu Natal Championships U17
T2 29.10.2023 Hillcrest Kwa Zulu Natal Championships U17
T3 25.02.2024 Hillcrest Kwa Zulu Natal #1 u17
T4 18.05.2024 Midlands Kwa Zulu Natal #2 u17

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation Clubs

Calculated on

31.08.2024. 10:50
Transferred points

YOBT1T2 T3T4

all assigned competitions

Title

1 68 0 DU PLOOQOY Ruben

2 56 0 PIETERSE Ethan

3 16 0 MCFARLANE Josh

3 16 0 VAN DER MERWE Rocco RSA
5 12 0 LORETZ Jaren

6 11 0 BULLOCK Heath

RSA KN Hillcrest FC
RSA KN Hillcrest FC

RSA KN Midlands Fencing Academy

KN Midlands Fencing Academy

RSA KN Midlands Fencing Academy
RSA KN Midlands Fencing Academy

City Nation Date

200820 (20) 24 24
2008 16 (16) 20 20

2009
2009
2008
2009

16
16
12
11

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

Kwa Zulu Natal #1
Kwa Zulu Natal #2

o g WN PP

Kwa Zulu Natal Championships Hillcrest RSA
Kwa Zulu Natal Championships Hillcrest RSA

Kwa Zulu Natal Championships UKZN  RSA
Kwa Zulu Natal Championships UKZN  RSA

Hillcrest RSA
Midlands RSA

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Louise Lombard - louise@safefencing.co.za
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